
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Men 11-12
Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

11th & 12th September 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

DIXON Shakiem476 32.1003.6 0.09.400 9.500 9.800 9.6001 9.400

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

4.6 8.300 8.000 8.200 8.2008.400 0.0 29.300

61.400

24.700

28.500

MASON Otis480 30.9003.8 0.09.100 9.100 8.900 9.0002 9.000

Revolution Gymnastics 4.8 7.600 7.900 8.100 7.7007.500 0.0 28.000

58.900

23.200

27.100

LUZOLO Jack479 28.6003.4 0.08.200 8.500 8.600 8.2003 8.500

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.6 8.900 8.700 8.800 8.6008.700 0.0 29.800

58.400

26.200

25.200

BECKLEY Xavier472 28.2002.1 0.08.600 8.600 9.000 8.9004 8.600

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

2.5 8.600 8.600 8.600 8.6008.500 0.0 28.300

56.500

25.800

26.100

D'ORSA Corrado477 27.9003.2 0.08.300 8.200 8.100 8.2005 8.400

Spelthorne Gymnastics 3.4 8.300 8.400 8.300 8.4008.600 0.0 28.500

56.400

25.100

24.700

CLARK Frankie475 27.9002.5 0.08.400 8.500 8.700 8.5006 8.400

Andover Gymnastics Club 1.9 8.500 8.700 8.800 8.7008.600 0.0 27.900

55.800

26.000

25.400

ADAMS Jude470 27.6002.1 0.08.600 8.500 8.600 8.4007 8.300

OLGA Poole 1.8 8.600 8.400 8.700 8.5008.400 0.0 27.300

54.900

25.500

25.500

CHILES Ruben474 26.0004.1 0.37.400 7.500 7.300 7.3008 7.600

Southwark Gymnastics 3.6 8.600 8.400 8.100 8.1008.400 0.0 28.500

54.500

24.900

22.200

ANTELL Luca471 26.4002.1 0.38.200 8.200 8.300 8.2009 8.200

OLGA Poole 1.8 8.500 8.800 8.300 8.5008.400 0.0 27.200

53.600

25.400

24.600

TOMPKINS Charlie486 25.3003.4 0.37.300 7.500 7.700 7.40010 7.100

OLGA Poole 3.2 8.200 8.200 8.000 7.8007.900 0.0 27.300

52.600

24.100

22.200

PRICE Patrick485 26.5003.2 0.08.100 7.900 7.800 7.60011 7.600

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.8 8.000 7.900 7.700 7.8007.600 0.0 25.200

51.700

23.400

23.300

GREEN Charlie478 26.3002.1 0.08.300 8.200 8.000 8.00012 8.000

Wakefield Gym Club 2.2 7.900 7.700 7.800 7.6007.500 0.0 25.300

51.600

23.100

24.200

BURGESS-WILLIAMS Luca473 26.9002.1 0.08.300 8.100 7.800 8.40013 8.400

Carmarthenshire School of
Gymnastics Ltd

1.3 7.200 7.300 7.100 7.4007.300 0.0 23.100

50.000

21.800

24.800

PRESCOTT George484 23.8001.2 0.07.700 7.800 7.500 7.40014 7.300

City of Liverpool RGC 1.8 7.800 7.700 7.500 7.8007.500 0.6 24.200

48.000

23.000

22.600

MOORE Cooper482 27.0001.9 0.08.400 8.400 8.300 8.20015 8.400

Harlequin Gym Squad 0.5 4.400 4.400 4.300 4.4004.300 0.0 13.600

40.600

13.100

25.100

MCEVOY Sonny481 23.9001.0 0.07.700 7.700 7.700 7.50016 7.500

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

23.900

0.000

22.900
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